
Challenge-Cup  17.11.2024  Kamenz   U15 wbl -48
Competitors: 8

1

1. KLASSEN Loki, Traktor Schmölln

5. BRAUN Melissa, PSV Freital
00 - 10

2

3. PITTAG Alexa, JV IPPON Rodewisch

7. LINDNER Wilma, TSV Lichtenberg
00 - 00

3

2. WUNDE Carolina, Bischofswerdaer SV

6. TATAEV Khatuma, Traktor Schmölln
00 - 10

4

4. FLADE Clara, VfL Riesa 

8. MAKOWSKI Johanna, SG Weixdorf
00 - 10
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Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

PITTAG Alexa, JV IPPON Rodewisch

MAKOWSKI Johanna, SG Weixdorf

LINDNER Wilma, TSV Lichtenberg

WUNDE Carolina, Bischofswerdaer SV

TATAEV Khatuma, Traktor Schmölln

BRAUN Melissa, PSV Freital

KLASSEN Loki, Traktor Schmölln

FLADE Clara, VfL Riesa 


